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Cable and Connectivity Solutions

1G 4G/8G 10G 12G 16G/32G 25G/40G 100G+
Fiber OM1 Fiber OM2 Fiber OM3/OM4] HD Copper Fiber MTP Fiber MTP Fiber
CAT5e/6 Copper SAS TwinAx SAS OM3/0M4 DAC DAC / AOC
Cables CAT6A . AOC OMS5 Duplex
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Transceivers

Compatible with Cisco®, Brocade®, Juniper€
Arista®, HP®, Dell®, IBM®, Mellanox®,
NetApp®, EMC®
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TAA Compliant Available

Cable

NICs Management

Power Cords Patch Panels Wrap Strap

Data Center
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12G mini SAS HD

Colored/Locking

10G uniBoot LC Power Cords

Mini CAT6 / CAT6a 28awg

Copper TwinAx Cables

10 gig (SFP+)

40G to 10G Breakout

Active Optical Cables

10 gig (SFP+) |

40G to 10G Breakout | 40G (QSFP) 100G (QSFP28)

WWW.CCXCORP.COM




